Local Commuter Bus Assistance, Maryland Economic Development Assistance

Authority, Department of Commerce

Grant Agreements Signed and Funding Distributed

Contractor

Academy Express, LLC
Atlantic Coast Charters
Dillon’s Bus Service
Eyre Bus Service
Keller Transportation
Martz/ Gold Line

Total

Percentage of
Total Funding

24.3%
9.0%
24.6%
1.6%
17.6%
23.0%

100.0%

Funding

$1,940,000
$718,400
$1,965,600
$125,600
$1,411,200
$1,839,200

$8,000,000

Source: Department of Commerce, May 19 Status Report

Returned Grant
Agreements,
as of April 14?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$8,000,000

Funding

Distributed,
as of May 12?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

$8,000,000
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