

Local Commuter Bus Assistance, Maryland Economic Development Assistance Authority, Department of Commerce

Grant Agreements Signed and Funding Distributed

Contractor	Percentage of Total Funding	Funding	Returned Grant Agreements, as of April 14?	Funding Distributed, as of May 12?
Academy Express, LLC	24.3%	\$1,940,000	Yes	Yes
Atlantic Coast Charters	9.0%	\$718,400	Yes	Yes
Dillon's Bus Service	24.6%	\$1,965,600	Yes	Yes
Eyre Bus Service	1.6%	\$125,600	Yes	Yes
Keller Transportation	17.6%	\$1,411,200	Yes	Yes
Martz/ Gold Line	23.0%	\$1,839,200	Yes	Yes
Total	100.0%	\$8,000,000	\$8,000,000	\$8,000,000

Source: Department of Commerce, May 19 Status Report